Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

10 12 7
AWA06080 22 80 52
AWA08050*
M8 100 8
40 30
9
20 5
10
50
13 16 20
AWA08065
60 50 45
7 65
AWA08075 17 75
AWA08090 37 95
AWA08100 42 100
AWA08115 57 115
AWA08130 72 130
AWA10065*
M10 100 10
50
55 12
35 3
13
65
17 20 35
AWA10075
65 50
10 75
AWA10090 25 90
AWA10100 35 100
AWA10120 55 120
AWA10150 85 150
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800

Torque
-
(hc) (d0) (h1) (hnom) (df) (hef) (t� x) (tw+n) (L) (Lth) (A/F) (d2) (Tinst)
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
AWA12080*
M12 120 12
70 60
14
50 3
16
80
19 24 55
AWA12090
80 70 60
8 90
AWA12100 18 100
AWA12110 28 110
AWA12120 38 120
AWA12140 58 140
AWA12160 78 160
AWA12180 98 180
AWA16105*
M16 170 16
90 83
18
65 3
19
105
24 30 100
AWA16125
110 100 85
10 125
AWA16145 30 145
AWA16170 55 170
AWA16220 105 220
AWA20130*
M20 200 20
105 95
22
80 13
22
130
30 37 150AWA20170
125 115 100
35 170
AWA20215 80 215
AWA24180*
M24 265 24 160 150 26 123
4
27
180
36 44 280
AWA24260* 84 260
* Not included in the product’s ETA.
For combined loads, variations in structure thickness, reduced spacing and edge calculations
download the free Anchor Calculation Program from www.jcpfixings.co.uk
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park